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Rookies
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Ben Sinnott
Ja'Tavion Sanders
Ray Davis

Jalen McMiillan
Malachi Corley
Xavier Legette
Braelon Allen
Caleb Williams
Will Shipley

Trey Benson
Blake Corum
Javon Baker
Devontez Walker
Malik Washington
Bo Nix

Theo Johnson
Kimani Vidal
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Luke McCaffrey
Ja'Lynn Polk
Jaylen Wright
Brenden Rice
Xavier Worthy
Jayden Daniels
MarShawn Lloyd
Adonai Mitchell
Jacob Cowing
Drake Maye
Roman Wilson
Brock Bowers
Johnny Wilson
Isaac Guerendo
Jonathon Brooks
Bucky Irving
Spencer Rattler
Rome Odunze
Malik Nabers
Marvin Harrison Jr.
Troy Franklin
Ladd McConkey
Cade Stover
Dylan Laube
Jermaine Burton
Audric Estime
Keon Coleman
Brian Thomas Jr.
Ricky Pearsall
Michael Penix Jr.

J.J. McCarthy

TE2
TE3
RB6
WR12
WR18
WR10
RB9
QBH1
RB12

RB2
RB3
WR13
WR22
WR19
QB5
TE4
RB7
RB8
WR17
WR11
RB5
WR23
WR4
QB2
RB4
WR9
WR20
QB3
WR16
TEA1
WR21
RB13
RB1
RB10
QB7
WRS3
WR2
WR1
WR15
WRG6
TES
RB14
WR14
RB11
WRY7
WR5
WRS8
QB6
QB4

0f265de8-66a4-480f-a5a9-128c1120a511
28cfb538-4d9e-49a7-afae-92dd40c9bdc6
303889ad-2d45-4990-89c1-34cff1adb8e8
359fe638-cc56-47c5-96b4-cd6378bbf590
35c9041a-7890-4fb3-8d98-72eb93de1460
3dfe39f5-20eb-40f7-8e68-ad9e5fd1d9c0
428aaac9-5378-4ce0-bd20-6d4682c8644e
4d87e35d-4653-4886-9e60-40d4b20019d4
533beal7-ff0e-442f-af6c-eb38f3841648
56df88f3-181b-4583-ada6-a28ca23c9fe5
57735778-0e24-4165-8953-8ad9c600ce6d
5bd86576-1319-483e-8d42-ef85cb90e3b0
617cf2e7-f932-4efd-b1fc-c7442a033¢73
62dbcf02-997d-4049-aa69-6028231dc93f
6553e014-149f-4a83-bc81-031e38d891df
67551ba0-ed3b-41b3-906b-b35301c16bd4
71fe8f3c-4113-48f9-a5de-e2239506dfdf
725c21ee-6a92-4e62-af6d-08e78cad8eal
8bc85a6a-ace7-4dab-8c38-a1016f9e5b8f
8be02458-1dbb-455¢c-a53b-9add86131de8
8cdc3fd5-966a-4f9e-8c1e-88b6cff736d8
8d6ecf51-6df0-4210-8c64-97542b51cf9e
8dfb226e-a2d0-4e3e-9b55-7ce67dd06ecd
8e8c5898-cab4-4dd5-bae0-a54d70198835
946b449f-5393-4c83-a229-9dd699db8cc1
9b7a642f-e27c-4245-b281-9af08ff4bel1c
9c5634ce-aled-423e-bc77-1c61e2fcr7af2
9d840fe0-a622-485d-baad-0aa92a62d549
9f03087c-13ec-4152-9b9f-5196de76a987
a315dc40-5363-4039-bcf4-4ac9f1ad0888
a3b22c87-cada-447a-8b8c-e09a0af57204
a6332783-0ea9-4dff-aafe-b67ccdcedbcb
a646beb1-e20b-4913-84e6-69a7f7a9fdc2
a769c0c7-a8c2-4906-9930-caff956dc8a3
ab467a5b-0194-4a32-bdb5-1da786241c32
bd3d5abd-749f-490f-918b-9083a67a070d
be1d2d04-458b-4a15-a1f3-8995426ad010
bf12212¢-274f-4189-a8b5-6aee35c2b6f6
c2efd159-9319-40b3-bfe4-34c7{7f95c00
c3df05bf-42eb-4e68-a93d-2224f34a5ee1
c9b24ea7-ef9e-4cbb-b2a9-b8b7b76df92e
dOcff78d-25e8-4c01-8d1e-3852a106a6fc
dd7410c3-5¢c9a-4b23-98ab-170ac1246dca
df8a4535-5bfd-4006-bab4-af53b576ab2f
e0a2378a-ba26-4cda-a841-e520e61d8c33
€93986f4-af93-4afb-8f04-2414e79522fa
€979bf58-df1c-48ef-9961-2e20a2b9d8ae
f623f982-db54-43d3-8d67-1f7ea851b850
f91aa8d8-7d9c-429d-bb00-42d62e826c56
fd280bf1-ef81-40cc-925b-5d98d79191¢c2
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